RESOLUTION No. 75-30 BUDGET TRANSFERS

BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of Bloomington, Indiana, that the City Controller may adjust the appropriations of the following budgets, to-wit:

ROSEHILL CEMETERY

KODEILTEE	Chilipina	
Fron To	#25 - Repairs to Equipment #43 - Repair Parts \$ 300	\$300
10	#45 Kepail laits \$ 500	
ENVIRONM	ENT COMMISSION	
Fron	#21 - Communication & Transportation #23 - Instruction #25 - Repairs to Cquipment #36 - Office Supplies #37 - Other Supplies #55 - Subscriptions & Dues	230.00 140.50 150.00 140.00 270.00 69.50
To	#26 - Other Contractual Services \$ 1,000	
COMMON C	OUNCIL	
Fron	#26 - Contractual Services (Work Study)	650
То	<pre>#21 - Communication & Transportation \$ 350 #36 - Office Supplies 300</pre>	
CUMULATI	VE CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FUND	
From:	No. 7 PROPERTIES	e de la companya de La companya de la co
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$25,000 25,000
${ t To}$	2 SERVICES CONTRACTUAL	
	262 Matching Grant from Bureau of	
·	Outdoor Recreation (Winslow Park)	50,000
HUMAN RESC	<u>DURCES</u>	
From	ll - Services Personal	9,700
	26 - Other Contractual Services \$ 4,950 36 - Office Supplies 250	

APPROVED SECTIONSE

- Other Supplies #72 - Office Equipment

C. De St. Proix, President Common Council

APPROVED September 26

500

4,000

ncis X. McCloskey, Mayo City of Bloomington

COMMITTEE REPORT SHEET

COMMITTEE NAME Appropriations Committee	
XORNAMOR/RESOLUTION 75-30 (Name and Number)	
DATE SUBMITTED 10 September 75	
PERSON OR DEPARTMENT ORIGINATING Controlle	er's Office
SUBJECT MATTER Budget Transfers	
DATES OF COMMITTEE MEETINGS 11 September 7	75
DATES AND LOCATIONS OF PUBLIC HEARINGS	
COMMITTEE DISCUSSION:	energines en reconstruir, par d'Arthursette en
	·
COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATIONS:	
Dopan	
MINORITY REPORT ATTACHED YES, NO,	NOT APP.
SICKINULES OF COMMITTEE MEMI	CHAIRPERSON

COMMITTEE REPORT SHEET

Tall Adams it to Dovalopmon	+
COMMITTEE NAME Planning/Community Developmen	
ORDINANCE/RESOLUTION Resolution 75-30 (Name and Number)	
DATE SUBMITTED	
PERSON OR DEPARTMENT ORIGINATING Controller	
SUBJECT MATTER Budget Transfer	
DATES OF COMMITTEE MEETINGS 10 Sept. 75	
DATES AND LOCATIONS OF PUBLIC HEARINGS COMM	on Council Chambers
	
COMMITTEE DISCUSSION:	
COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATIONS:	
The Committee felt that most of the fine but wants more information on t transfers before making a final reco	he Human Resources
	•
MINORITY REPORT ATTACHED YES, NO,	NOT APP. X
SIGNATURES OF COMMITTEE MEM	BERS
	CHAIRPERSON

COMMITTEE REPORT SHEET

COMMITTEE NAME Utilities/Public Facilities Committee
WAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
DATE SUBMITTED 10 Septmber 75
PERSON OR DEPARTMENT ORIGINATING Controller's Office
SUBJECT MATTER Budget Transfers
DATES OF COMMITTEE MEETINGS 11 Septmber 75
DATES AND LOCATIONS OF PUBLIC HEARINGS
COMMITTEE DISCUSSION:
COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATIONS:
Do poss
MINORITY REPORT ATTACHED YES, NO, NOT APP
SIGNATURES OF COMMITTEE MEMBERS
the Cora CHAIRPERSON
- Chy



ROSE HILL CEMETERY

Sept 8. 1975

OFFICE OF SUPERINTENDENT

Sussell Duncaw, Supt Rosehill
Cemetery, does hereby request, that
300.00 be transferred from Repairs
Item 25 to Repair Parts Item 43
Parts to be bought from this istem
are, one set of front springs and one
set of over-loads for pick up truck
used in the cemetery

Respectfully Submitted Bud Duercan Supt,

Interdepartmental Memo

TO: _		City Controller	SUBJ:	Budget Transfer	
FROM	:	David Parkhurst, Environmental Commission Doubles	DATE:	September 8, 1975	
		ll, 1975 we sent you a memo desc r of 1975. In that memo, I made			the
	the rea tho	e activities of the EQCC are by first half of this year we have ding reports from other agencies se reports. This type of activing the not required financial support.	put a gr and prep ty has be	reat deal of time into paring comments on	
	us rem pri	r the remainder of the year, we which, if all carried out, would aining in our budget. For this orities to the projects and will se which we are not able to comp	cost nea reason, w plan to	arly double the amount we have assigned carry over into 1976	
Then	I 1	isted our priorities for the rem	ainder of	f 1975 as follows:	
	1.	Staff wages (work/study) and of	fice over	rhead \$ 600	
	2.	Production of Lake Monroe infor	mation bo	ooklet 150	
	3.	Public workshops on the use of Land Suitability Study.	the Lake	Monroe 1250	
	4.	Liaison project with other city	agencies	s 200	
	5.	Air monitoring project		200	
	6.	Education Committee		1000	
	7.	Historic Preservation Committee		100	
	8.	Purchase of single-lens-reflex for documenting environmental p to liaison project).	•.	· .	
	9.	Environmental journal routing p	roject	150	

Our third priority project developed out of SPEA's Lake Monroe Land Suitability Study. Our original 1975 budget did not include this project because, at the time it was prepared, the Lake Monroe study was not yet complete and we did not know what form it would take. As the desirability of this project became apparent, we submitted a grant proposal to the U. S. Department of Health, Education,

\$4150

Total

Interdepartmental Memo

TO:	City Controller	SUBJ:						
FROM:	David Parkhurst,	DATE:	September	8,	1975	ntej data	Page	2
	Environmental Commission							

and Welfare to cover its cost. A copy of this proposal, which was not approved, is attached. Also attached is our proposal for a less ambitious program of workshops to inform Bloomington citizens of the nature of the Lake Monroe data and of how they can make use of it.

Budget Transfer

This latter proposal would require a transfer of funds within our budget. Specifically, we need \$1000 additional in "Other Contractual Services" to pay our consultant for the project. We ask that this be transferred from other categories as follows:

Communications & Transporation #21	\$230.00
#212 - \$ 55.00 #213 - 115.00 #214 - 60.00	
Instruction #23	140.50
Repairs, Equipment #25	150.00
Office Supplies #36	140.00
#362 - \$ 40.00 #363 - 100.00	
Other Supplies #37	270.00
Subscriptions & Dues #55	69.50
Total	\$1000.00

These transfers would leave enough for our first and second priority items, and for printing (e.g., mimeographing) of the handbook which will be used for the workshop. Our fourth and lower priority items will then have to wait until 1976.

Thank you for your help.

DP/lk attachments

Interdepartmental Memo

TO:	Council members	SUBJ: .	Budget Transfer	
FROM:	Trish	DATE:	11 September 75	
fund 1s n	elution 75-30 Budget Transfers is within the Council budget, eccessary to cover our expense and from the Controller's Offi	I woul	d like to explain why this include the latest Budget	of .
Acco	unt title CONTROL 000-000-000			
year	is lists the total budget of You can trace the amount s.s., etc.) expenses under warra	pent on	payrolls, and all other (se	upplies

Account title - SALARIES & WAGES 000-000-011

This lists the total amount of wages paid to (1) Council members, (2) Council Administrator/Attorney. Note: Nora is paid from Karel's salary, and Trish & Russ are paid from CETA funds and will not be in this record. Our current total is \$8,948.05.

Account title - COMM. & TRANSP. 000-000-021

This is our trouble area, showing a deficit of \$42.87 as of our last telephone bill. The budget transfer calls for placing an additional \$350.00 in this area, with the understanding that phone bills must not exceed \$60.00 for the next coming months. Note:

	January bi	lling	\$22.59	
•	February	a	13.49	Phone bills are high due to long distance
	March	71	47.57	calls to Council members on vacations,
	April	71	36.18	or business trips etc., necessary
	May	tt	63.15	legislative calls for information (i.e.
	June	11	62.45	heating devices calls to Indy), calls
	July	11	27.83	for estimates on codification, calls
	August	11	80,80	for verification of job references -
	-			and also I find there are many calls on

our bills which are not accounted for by Council personnel, i.e. calls to Phoenix, Arizona, Carmel, Indiana etc. I have spoken to the Mayor's Office, and they are suffering from the same problem. anyone can use our credit card and charge it to our bill from any Bloomington number. I don't know how to resolve this; perhaps someone has a suggestion. Anyway, hopefully this budget transfer will cover our phone expenses until January. I would urge any Council members using the credit card to record the date, and number they call and turn it in, and we might be able to remove extra charges from the bills.

con't.

CITY OF BLOOMINGTON

Interdepartmental Memo

TO:	con't (2)		SUBJ:
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
FROM:		·	DATE:

Account title OTHER CONT. SERVICES 000-000-026

Work-Study total \$937.98
less 262.00
675.98

Hire (2) clerical with \$800.00 voucher @
we pay 20% of that salary; \$160.00 @
less a \$58.00 credit from last semester
assuming students work 20 hr/wk; balance
still is \$675.98 to use until Christmas.

Since we have such a large amount left in this area that will not be spent, it will be transferred into line items 21, and line item 36, where we really need the money.

Account title OFFICE SUPPLIES 000-000-036

This lists a balance of \$320.87 at the last calculation. In the meantime I have turned in claims from July, August, and early September in the amount of \$199.88 on 9 September 75, and have other claims not yet received to make that total \$262.64.

Supplies total \$320.87 We expect to have to order more supplies before the end of the year, and suggest transferring an additional \$300.00 from Work-Study funds.

This large amount of supplies recently ordered includes:

case for caseettes

letter size trays for Council members's mail
ring binders for budget material
paper; legal, regular, Council stationary
clips, tacks, pencils, pens, markers, staples
typewriter expense; ribbons, eraser paper & fluid
folders, envelopes, stamps
telephone message books
legal pads, stemographer's notebooks

and other assorted materials. Additional current expenses include the constant upkeep of the law library from Bobbs-Merrill which totals an average of \$23.00 to \$25.00 each month

Account title SUBSECIPTION & DUES 000-000-055

This lists the total amount of money expended to receive "The Daily Herald Telephone" for the entire year, with a balance of \$5.60.

The 4/5/75 billing covered from 1 January 75 until 1 June 75. The 6/27/75 billing covers from 1 June 75 until 1 January 76.

We will not need extra funds in this area, and will have this \$5.60 left over.

			CONTROL	'4	•	į r		BALANCES I	OBWARD	
						· .	OUT, ENCUMBR.	EXPEND, TO DATE	UNENCUM. BAL.	UNEXPENDED BAL.
	AC	COUNT CODI	^E		•	01 75				
JAN.	1075					.00	00	.00	2 2,87 0,00	2 2,870,0
JAN.			DESCRIPTION		TRANSACTIONS			TOTALS TO		2 2,0 7 0,0
DATE	P.O. OR J.V. NO.	CHECK NO.	DESCRIPTION BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS	ENC. LIQ.	ENC. PLACED	EXPENDED	OUT. ENCUMBR.	EXPEND. TO DATE	UNENCUM. BAL,	UNEXPENDED BAL
					:	·				
1\10\7	E		WARRANTS			2 2,53	0.0	1252	2201717	2284747
1\31\7			PAYROLL	*		1,1 25,00	00 <u>.</u> 00 .	2 2 5 3 1 1 4 7 5 3	2 2,8 4 7,47 2 1,7 2 2,47	217224
-2\7\75		<u> </u>	WARRANTS			13409	00	1281,62		- 215 8838
2\21\7			WARRANTS	in Takini		4271	.00	1,324,33	.21545,67	21545.67
2\28\7			PAYROLL			1,125,00	ŏŏ	2,4 4 9,3 3	20,420,67	20,4 20,6 7
317175			TARALIS	regerri general filos		5 9.5 9	.00	2,508,92	- 20,3 £ 1,08 -	203610 6
3\21\7			WARRANTS	" -		47.14	.00	2,556,06	20,3513,94	2031394
3\28\7			PAYROLL			1,125,00	ŏŏ	3,681,06	19,188,94	1918894
4-\5-\75			-WARRANTS			 5 0,3 5	-00	3,731,41	 1 9,13 8,5 9	19,138,5
4\18\7			WARRANTS			36,18	٥٥	3,767.59	19,102,41	1 9,1 0 2,4 1
4\25\7			PAYROLL			1,125,00	00	4,892,59	17,977,41	1797741
-5\2\7 5			WARRANTS			97,60	- 00.	499019	17,879.81 -	178798 1
5/16/7	5		AMARRANTS	·	•	124,50	.00.	5,114,69	17,755,31	1775531
-5\23\7	5		PAYROLL			1,125,00	00,	6,239.69	16,630,31	1663031
-6\13\ 7	7 5		WARRANTS - CONTRACTOR	karan (besay paresala	STOP CARETY SEE	<u> </u>	- 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20	6,3 26,3 4 -	1 6,5 4 3,6 6	165436
6\23\7			PAYROLL	5.安全基本编辑	4-200 4000	1,5 26,93	.00	7,853,27	15,016,73	15,016,73
6\27\7	5		WARRANTS		基联联机构和新进	19233	ĎŌ.	804560	1482440	1482440
7\11\7			LADDANTO		•	10770	- 00.	- 0,3 9 1,7 6 -	- 13,978,24	15,1/2,4
7\18\7			WARRANTS > PAYROLL			19730	.00 .00	9,089,06 10,848,68	13,780,94 12,021,32	13,780.94
7 \ 25 \ 7			WARRANTS			1,759,62 193,76	.00	10,040,68	12,021,52 	1 202 13 2 - 1 1 ,827,56
8\1\75	5	1.0	PAYROLL	的人的概念是使		423,08	.00	11,465,52	11.404.48	11,404,43
8 \ 8 \ 75	18		WARRANTS	计图域数据		182.89	.00	11,648,41	1 1,2 2 1.5 9	11,221,59
0\15\7	5		PAYROLL		navidende Tyaniya	1,548,08		13 196,49	9,673,51	9,6-73,5 1
8\15\7	5		1,000,00 APP ORD	75-4		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	.00	1 3,1 96,4 9	1 367351	1067351
8\29\7			PAYROLL	· ·	•	423.08	.00	13,619,57	1025043	10,250,43
5\5\7 5			WARRANTS			80,80	- .00	13,700,37	10,169,63	10,169,63
	3.00			e deletatorik rekerik (•	-
		1. March 18						and the second		-

					•			· · ·		S.
						January Company			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				. or exclusions	Programme and the second					• •
	100			e energia da de Regiona						

APPROVED BY THE STATE BOARD OF ACCOUNTS 1972 FOR: MAGNETIC UNIT RECORD

Y OF BLOOMINGTON LOOMINGTON, INDIANA

20		AC	COUNT TITL	COUNTION COOMCIT		ACCOUNT	TNO. 000-000	0 -011 	TAL APPROPRIATI	ON	20,100,00
				SALARIES & WAGES		• '	Ţ		BALANCES	FORWARD	
•		AC	COUNT CODE	E		4,4	01 75	OUT. ENCUMBR.	EXPEND. TO DATE	UNENCUM, BAL.	UNEXPENDED BAL.
•			•						• . •		
JA	N. 1	975				<u> </u>	,00	٥٥	0 0,	20,100,00	20,100,00
. D#	ATE	P.O. OR	CHECK NO.	DESCRIPTION BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS	ENC. LIQ.	TRANSACTIONS ENC. PLACED	EXPENDED	OUT, ENCUMBR.	TOTALS 1 EXPEND. TO DATE	UNENCUM. BAL.	
		J.V. NO.	NO.	BODGET ADJOS: WENTS	ENC. CIQ.	ENC. PLACED	EXPENDED	GUT, ENCOMBR.	EXPEND. TO DATE	UNENCUM. BAL.	UNEXPENDED BAL.
1\	31\7 28\7	5	E 1 4 Ju	\C496 PAYROLL \C974 PAYROLL		-	1,12500 1,12500	.00	1,1 25,00 2,250,00	1 8,975,00 17,850,00	1 8,9 7 5,0 0 1 7,8 5 0,0 0
3\	28\7 28\7	<u>5</u>	5,104 	C174 PATRULL C1382 PAYROLL		* **	1,125,00	.00, - 00,	2,230,00 33,75,00	— 16 72 500	<u> </u>
4\ 5\	25\7 23\7	5	5540 5714	\C1987 PAYROLL \C2500 PAYROLL			1,12500 1,12500	00.	450000 562500	15,600,00 14,475,00	1560000 144 7500
	<u>√23√7</u> 23√7		——6 <u>02</u> 6 6026	\C3176 PAYROLL \C3178 PAYROLL			401.93 1,1 25,00	00	602693 7,151,93	1407307 1294807	140730 7 12,948,07
	3 \ 7 5 1 8 \ 7		6,144 	\C3452 PAYROLL			846,16 634,62	.00	7,992,09	12,101,91 	1.2,101,91
	18\7		6,216	\C3731 PAYROLL		mediaday meratidik	1,125,00	.00	8,632 71 9,757,71	10,342,29	11,467,29 10,342,29
' δ \	1\75		6.322	\C4065 PAYROLL			423.08	.00	10,180.79	9,919,21	9,9 1 9.2 1
	15\7		6,403	\C4331 PAYROLL			1,548,08	.00	11,728,87	8, 3 7 1.1 3	8,371.13
8 \ 8 \2	15\7 29\7	5 5	6,488	1,000,00 <i>HPP. O.P.O.</i> \C4594 PAYROLL	,/5-4	•	42308	.00	11,728,87	9,371,13 8,948,05	9,3 7 1,1 3 8,9 4 8,0 5
**************************************					or opial	ing carming deposit to			Avg.		
1											
				•		•					
											<u> </u>
				<u></u>			-				
							•			•	
	44 Ju					ay mada vereser	aria depert	where years are			
					766) (1461) (1464) Visa (216) (1463) (1464)						
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>. Tana da mangang mangang kanang mangang mangang mangang mangang mangang mangang mangang mangang mangang mang</u> Tanang mangang	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
						٠.	%			***	
:						era is in the grands					
12	rrough			THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF	MG-600g-17-485-409-08-	1-85	an de la meser and principal.				·

APPROVED BY THE STATE .
BOARD OF ACCOUNTS 1972 FOR:

		•	COMMON COUNCIL COMM, & TRANSP.			. [
	AC	COUNT CODE				[OUT. ENCUMBR.	EXPEND. TO DATE	UNENCUM. BAL.	UNEXPENDED BA
						01 75	,			
AN. 1	975	•	•			.00	.00	.00	1,070,00	1,070,0
DATE	P.O. OR	CHECK	DESCRIPTION		TRANSACTIONS			· TOTALS T	O DATE	
DATE	J.V. NO.	NO,	BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS	ENC. LIQ.	ENC. PLACED	EXPENDED	OUT. ENCUMBR.	EXPEND. TO DATE	UNENCUM. BAL.	UNEXPENDED B
		•			•		many -			
11017			\CO9 IND. BELL TELEPH		maniferent services and the services of the se	2250	.00	2 2,5 3	1,047.47	1047
\7\75	•		\C549 U. S. POST OFFI	CE	•	10000	00	12253	947.47	947,
\7\75		5016-	C550 PETTY CASH	- Simple	\$\$.\$	10,00		13253	937.47	937/
\7\75		5,032	C562 IND. BELL TELEF		机造物设置设施		,00	146,02	923,98	923.
\7\75		5,245	C1081 IND.BELL TELE		F142, 45 7 43 45 46	€ 47.50	.00	193,59	876,41	876,
45475		5,418	-\C1580 MARGARET SHAFF		22 27 27 28 27 27 38 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28	16.20	00	2 09 79 -	86021-	860,
\18\7			IDL874 IND BELL			36.18		245.97	82403	824)
\16\7		5,666 	\C2326 US POST GFFICE		•	10000	.00	345.97	72403	724
		6054	- Company	ا کی چی		(315)	<u> </u>	409,12	<u> 660'88</u>	660
\27\7 \27\7		6055	\C3263 MAGGIE S. VEGE \C3264 U S POST OFFIC		5分数数量均分数	12,00	.00	421.12	648.88	648,
			and the second s	the professional and the profession of		10000	00. - 00 -	521.12	548,88	548.
\ \ <i>-</i> -		6,179 -	C3566-ALL WAYS TRAVE			184.10	.00	705,22 718,42	364 <u>7</u> 8 351 5 8	364J
\11\7 \25\7		6,1 80 6,2 6 1	C3567 MAGGIE S. VEGE		•	13,20 129,42	.00	847.84	222,16	351 <i>5</i> 2221
\25 \ \25 \		6,2 6 2	\C3854 BRIAN DE ST. C \C3855 PATRICIA HIGGI			129,42	.00 - 00 -			<u> </u>
\25 X		6.264	C3813 INDIANA BELL 9	VIJ 19 19	75 billing	6245	.00	91218	157,82	157.8
\3\75		6232	C4122INDIANA BELL 9	in a hell		27.83		94001	129,99	129,5
\3\75 \3\ 75		- 6360-	C4150 BRIAN DE ST CR	n x		92.06	.00-	1,032,07	37.93 -	3 78
\5\75		6.489	C4650 INDIANA BELL O	lun ia hi	00'	(80,80)		1,11287	4287-	4 2.8
•				7.,,		The state of the s	•	.,		
7 (3)	The Control			生和生物的 类的						
										•
. <u> </u>				e provincia (27,67,6) is	第二次。[14] 447 年 657 第131 V	panandistrations		*	·	
				ė			•			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
 		The second second			granisky tracensky i i	regulation of the control of the con			1	
				Traditional Company of the Company o		Mieras in Arri				
in in the fig.				e promiti e en son diser. Soneto di localette di son		ngga guður þjól. Kirtur lekkum				
2 - 2, - 1		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		Z SPESAZ SPESAZ SPESAZO		<u>overtali estiti i visti, kir</u>	<u> </u>		
		_		•	. •••					
		•	•			•4			1.1	
		**************************************	and the second second to be a second to the second	rs daerika z crysky filo		Maria suecessa i Salan e year far ala	car of a laborative transport		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

APPROVED BY THE STATE
BOARD OF ACCOUNTS 1972 FOR:

20	AC		COMMON COUNCIL		ACCOUN	T NO. 000-00	0-026 T	OTAL APPROPRIA	TION	1,250,00
			OTHER CONT. SERVICES		•			BALANC	ES FORWARD	
	Add	COUNT CODE .			•	استمانا	OUT. ENCUMBR.	EXPEND. TO DATE	UNENCUM, BAL,	UNEXPENDED BAL
-			01 10 0			01 75			•	
JAN. 1	975	•		* **		.00	.00	٥٥	1,250,00	1,250,0
DATE	P.O. OR	CHECK	DESCRIPTION		TRANSACTIONS				S TO DATE	
	J.V. NO.	ио.	BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS	ENC. LIQ.	ENG. PLACED	EXPENDED	OUT. ENCUMBR.	EXPEND. TO DATE	UNENCUM. BAL.	UNEXPENDED BA
3\7\75 8\15\7	75	5,204 \	C1023 INDIANA UNIV. 30000- 75-22 RE	s. No.	•	1202	.00		1,237,98 2 937,98	1,237,9 937,9
				1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958 - 1958						
									·*	•
				•		•			•	
				les de la	Service of the servic	andra de la companya de la companya De la companya de la				
		<u> </u>		·	•		<u> </u>			
										•
				•						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
. Hyperical									•	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Carrier Survival (1966)						

APPROVED BY THE STATE BOARD OF ACCOUNTS 1972 FOR:

20	AC	COUNT TITL	COMMON COONCIL	!	ACCOUN	IT NO. 000-00	0=036 TOT	400 00		
			OFFICE SUPPLIES	1	•			BALANCES	FORWARD	
	AC	COUNT COD	E	<u> </u>	-		OUT, ENCUMBR.	EXPEND. TO DATE	UNENCUM. BAL.	UNEXPENDED BAL.
		•	⁵			01 75			•	•
JAN.	1975			•		00,	.00	.00	40000	4 00,00
DATE	P.O. OR	CHECK	DESCRIPTION		TRANSACTIONS			TOTALS 1	O DATE	
DA12	J.V. NO.	ио.	BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS	ENC. LIQ.	ENC, PLACED	EXPENDED	OUT, ENCUMBR.	EXPEND. TO DATE	UNENCUM. BAL,	UNEXPENDED BAL
÷							. *	•		
2\7\7	5	5016	\C550 PETTY CASH		•	10.60	.00	1060	389,40	389.4
2\21\			\C770 BYNUMS SUPPLY	•	į.	2.64	٥٥	1324	38676	3867
2\21\		5087		UTIL		23.67		369 i	36309	363,0
2\21\		5,122	\C754 INK ART		M BROKE	16,40	.00	5331	346,69	3466
3\21\		5.308	AC1255 CITY OF BLGTN	I\UTIL **		43.96	00	9727	302,73	302.7
3/21/	75	5309	-XC12538YNUM SUPPLY			3,18-	<u> 00 -</u>	10045	<u> </u>	2995
4\5\7	5	5419	\C1581 IND. ADM. BL	DG. COUNCI		1195	.00	11240	287,60	287.6
5\2\7			\C2082 BOBBS\MERRILL			73,60	.00	186,00	214,00	2140
-5\2\7	5	- 5592	-\C2083 CITY OF BLGTN	· UTIL		2400	.00	210.00	<u> </u>	1900
5 \ 16 \	75		\C2327 BOBBS MERRILL			24,50	00.	23450	16550	165.5
6\13\ 6\27\	75	5,978	C2986 BOBBS MERRIL	L CO		23,50	00.	258,00	142,00	142
		•	C3265CITY OF BLGTN			5 8,1 3	.00	3 16,13		
8 \8 \7	5		\C4151 BOBBS MERRILL	•	-	4800	.00	36413	35,87	3 5.8
8\8\7	5 .	6,362	\C4152 INK ART		- '	1500	.00	379.13	2087	20,8
-6\15\	7 5		300.00 RES. N	10.75-22			.00.	379,13	32087	3208
		o in the second of the second				59 352 000 x 5, 5 , 5 , 5 , 5 , 5 , 5 , 5 , 5 , 5				
		199	188 Sat 985		ti kanan da					
		<u> </u>					<u> </u>			
			•		•					
	•			•						
										•
* .	<u> </u>				se to algorithms.					
	*				_				1	
						* *				
									<u> </u>	
					rahen bahir da				,	
<u> </u>			<u>。 </u>							
		1						•	•	
					•					
				September (1965) and the contract of the	e associations and the en-	en granger southern decreases	Nogrador Parto do total de			
									5.	
				a da esan Staji 4 26	a Grigoria	e proparations				
							valvoje i programa de la judi		<u> </u>	

APPROVED BY THE STATE BOARD OF ACCOUNTS 1972 FOR: MAGNETIC UNIT RECORD

Y OF BLOOMINGTON BLOOMINGTON, INDIANA

ACCOL	INT TITLE	COMMON COUNCIL		ACCOUNT	NO. 000-00	0-055 то	TAL APPROPRIAT	ои	50,00	
		SUBSCRIPTIONS & DUE	S	•	(BALANCES FORWARD			
ACCOU	NT CODE					OUT. ENCUMBR.	EXPEND. TO DATE	UNENCUM. BAL.	UNEXPENDED BAL.	
	•	01 10 0		•	01 75			•	4	
975					.00	.00	.00	50,00	50,00	
		DESCRIPTION		TRANSACTIONS			.,			
J.V. NO.	NO.	BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS	ENG. LIQ.	ENC. PLACED	EXPENDED	OUT. ENCUMBR.	EXPEND, TO DATE	UNENCUM, BAL.	UNEXPENDED BAL	
5	5420 \ 6053 \	\C1582 DAILY HERALD\ \C3262 HERALD TELEPHI	TEL. ONE pd to	W Jan 19	2220 2220	00 00	2220 4440	27.80 5.60	27, 80 5,60	
ring — mitten dili jimin di ma ani										
***	- -							•. 7	. •	
- Calabar - Tara maganaga sagata - Ing Mada										
	•				etaetae <u>a tara eta ara eta ara eta ara eta eta eta eta eta eta eta eta eta et</u>		<u> </u>	•		
7.			San Ses See See albements	Jakory Coston Politica			V garagist is seed to a			
Vi i										
			· .	•	·.					
									•	
			.,					-		
									·	
		* .		••	•,					
								•		
	ACCOL 975 P.O. OR C	P.O. OR CHECK	SUBSCRIPTIONS & DUE ACCOUNT CODE 01 10 0 P.O. OR CHECK DESCRIPTION J.V. NO. BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS	SUBSCRIPTIONS & DUES ACCOUNT CODE O1 10 0 975 P.O. OR CHECK DESCRIPTION BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS ENC. LIG.	SUBSCRIPTIONS & DUES ACCOUNT CODE	SUBSCRIPTIONS & DUES ACCOUNT CODE O1 10 0 O1 75 P.O. OR CHECK DESCRIPTION TRANSACTIONS J.V. NO. NO. BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS ENC. LIQ. ENC. PLACED EXPENDED	SUBSCRIPTIONS & DUES ACCOUNT CODE	SUBSCRIPTIONS & DUES ACCOUNT CODE O1 10 0 O1 75 O1 75 O1 10 0 O1 75 O1 75 O1 10 0 O1 75 O	SUBSCRIPTIONS & DUES ACCOUNT CODE O1 10 0 O1 75 O0 0 0 0 50,00 P.O. OR CHECK DESCRIPTION NO. BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS ENG. LIQ. ENG. PLACED EXPENDED OUT. ENCUMBR. EXPEND. TO DATE UNENCUM. BAL. DATA OUT. ENCUMBR. EXPEND. TO DATE UNENCUM. BAL. OUT. ENCUMBR. EXPEND. TO DATE UNENCUM. BAL. OUT. ENCUMBR. EXPEND. TO DATE UNENCUM. BAL.	

APPROVED BY THE STATE BOARD OF ACCOUNTS 1972 FOR:

Interdepartmental Memo

TO:	Martha	Ellen	Sims,	City Contr		SUBJ:	Human	Resources	Budget	Transfer
10				***************************************		, 5050.				
FROM:	Leo F.	Burke,	. Human	Resources	Dir.	DATE:	10 Sep	otember 19	75	

Contained herein are three line item budget transfers requested by the Human Resources Department for consideration by the Common Council on 18 September 1975.

1. Bicentennial Commission.

Transfer \$1000 from the Services Personal category (11) to the following:

- a. \$250 to Other Contractual Services (26)
- b. \$250 to Office Supplies (36)
- c. \$500 to Other Office Supplies (37)
- 2. Office Equipment for Human Resources Department at 221 N. Rogers.

Transfer \$4000 from Services Personal (11) to Equipment (72).

Contractual Obligations.

Transfer \$4700 from Services Personal (11) to Other Contractual Services (26).

In all three instances, money is available in the Services Personal category (11) because: (a) the Director's position budgeted at \$14,000 per annum was not filled until late August, 1975; (b) the Community Relation Officer's position budgeted at \$10,500 will not be filled; and (c) one Secretary's position budgeted at \$6032 will not be filled until late September, 1975.

Full justifications and supporting memoranda will be forthcoming no later than 12 September 1975. In brief, the Bicentennial Commission budget is necessary pursuant to Commission's creation by the Common Council. The office equipment request is a one-time expense necessary in order to develop adequate working facilities for the Human Resources Department. The contractual obligations request is necessary to meet local match commitments of existing soft money programs.

As a composite departmental summary, we are requesting a total transfer of \$9700 from Services Personal (11) to the following:

- a. \$4950 to Other Contractual Services (26)
- b. \$250 to Office Supplies (36)
- c. \$500 to Other Office Supplies (37)
- d. \$4000 to Equipment (72)

Thank you.